

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction and Maintenance of Road and CD work from L038 to Bari Pokhan under Mmasy (Gm) in Mathura Block.					
Name of contractor: Sri Arvind Thakur					
Agst No.: 15 SOD/2022-23					
Agst Amount: 19414906/-					
D.O. Commencement: 29/07/22					
D.O. Completion: 28/07/23					

1/1 Setting of Pillars Providing and fixing working B.M.

Qty vide TMB P No. 28

19.0 @ Rs 2549.33 — Rs 48437.00

2/2 Clearing and Grubbing road land.

Qty vide TMB P No. 28

0.831 Hact @ Rs 53879.81 — Rs 44774.00

3/3 Dismantling Str. like B/Work

Qty vide TMB P No. 28

30.69 m³ @ Rs 237.67 — Rs 7294.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/4 Discontinuing Str. like cc work vide TMB P.no. 29					
0.80 m ³	@	Rs 422.24	—		Rs 338.00
5/5 Removing all types of H. Pipe Qty vide TMB P.no. 29					
5.0 m	@	Rs 249.17	—		Rs 1246.00
6/6 Box cutting E/work for R/Wy. in soil Qty vide TMB P.no. 29					
148.125 m ³	@	Rs 75.61	—		Rs 11200.00
7/9. Construction of Embankment Lead 1000 mtr. Qty vide TMB P.no. 29					
789.90 m ³	@	Rs 190.42	—		Rs 144700.00
8/10(ii) Construction of Embankment Lead 100 mtr. Qty vide TMB P.no. 29					
3039.60	@	Rs 154.19	—		Rs 488676.00
9/11 Const. of Granular sub base Qty vide TMB P.no. 29 29					
707.51 m ³	@	Rs 3593.47	—		Rs 2542416.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/16 const. of Granular sub base					
Qty vide TMB P.n. 31					
174.26 @ Rs 3593.47					Rs 626198.00
11/17 Providing Laying Spreading					
WBM-III					
Qty vide TMB P.n. 31					
184.658 m ² @ Rs 4474.53					Rs 826379.00
12/18 const. of C-C pavement m:30					
Qty vide TMB P.n. 31					
243.96 m ² @ Rs 7810.56					Rs 1905464.00
13/17 E/Work in Excavation					
for fund.					
Qty vide TMB P.n. 31					
89.395 m ³ @ Rs 283.94					Rs 25383.00
14/28 Providing P.C.C m:15 in					
levelling course.					
Qty vide TMB P.n. 31					
13.785 m ³ @ Rs 6309.64					Rs 86978.00
15/29 P.C.C in sub str.					
Qty vide TMB P.n. 31					
87.660 @ Rs 7137.73					Rs 625693.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16/30 Providing laying R.C.C H-pipe					
Qty vide TMB P.N. 32					
22.50m @ Rs 4038.01 —					Rs 90855.00
17/32 E/work in excavation					
for str.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. 32					
74.321 @ 283.94 —					Rs 21103.00
18/33 sand filling in found.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. 32					
1.01m ³ @ Rs 496.08 —					Rs 501.00
19/34 Providing P.C.C m:15					
Qty vide TMB P.N. 32					
10.986 @ Rs 6309.64 —					Rs 69318.00
20/35 Providing P.C.C m:15 concrete					
in open bed.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. 32					
42.216m ³ @ Rs 6309.64 —					Rs 266368.00
21/36 P.C.C m:15 in sub str.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. 32					
22.686m ³ @ Rs 6839.26 —					Rs 155155.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22/37 R.C.C m:20 in sub str.					
vide TMB P.no. 33					
6.672 @ Rs 7137.73					Rs 47623.00
23/38 R.C.C m:25 in DECK SLAB					
vide TMB P.no. 33					
3.686 m ³ @ Rs 8075.53					Rs 29766.00
24/39 supplying fixing and placing Hys D bar.					
By vide TMB P.no. 33					
0.493 m ³ @ Rs 50129.51					Rs 24714.00
25/41 Providing weep holes in P.C.C					
vide TMB P.no. 33					
24.0 @ Rs 83.45					Rs 2003.00
26/48 E / work in excavation for str.					
By vide TMB P.no. 33					
128.25 m ³ @ Rs 283.94					Rs 36415.00
27/49 Providing P.C.C m:15 in bed.					
By vide TMB P.no. 33					
12.825 m ³ @ Rs 6309.64					Rs 80921.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
28/50 Brick masonry in C.M 1:4 subtr					
P.C.C (M:20)					
Qty vide TMB P.n-34					
124.273 m ² @ B 7137.73 — B 887027.00					
29/51 Providing concrete for Plain R.C.C					
M:20					
Qty vide TMB P.n-34					
2.85 m ² @ B 7137.73 — B 20343.00					
30/52 Providing weep hole					
Qty vide TMB P.n-34					
95.0 m ² @ B 83.45 — B 7928.00					

[illegible]

Continuation